4
ETi Solid State Lighting
720 Northgate Parkway, Wheeling, IL 60090 | TEL: 1.855.384.7754
E-mail: etiorders@ETiSSL.com | ETiSSL.com
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
All reported values are typical, measured under laboratory conditions @ 25o C (77o F).
Actual performance can vary slightly as a result of end-user application & environment.
ECO16FP | Feb. 13, 2023 | Page 1 of 5

1PK
2PK
ORDERING GUIDE (typical 2-3 day shipment lead time)
1
ORDER INFORMATION / SPEC DETAILS
DLC CCT Nominal
Watts
LB4
Lumen
Range
Delivered
Lumens Efficacy
DLC 5.1
Search:
642243##
3000K
35 4375 4537 132.4
40 5000 5174 129.6
45 5625 5803 126.8
50 6250 6330 124.3
3500K
35 4375 4877 142.5
40 5000 5642 140.2
45 5625 6225 138.3
50 6250 6834 136.2
4000K
35 4375 4953 146.3
40 5000 5779 144.4
45 5625 6381 142.4
50 6250 6980 140.7
5000K
35 4375 4984 145.9
40 5000 5704 143.3
45 5625 6437 140.7
50 6250 6967 138.6
DLC 5.1
Search:
642224##
3000K
20 2500 2554 129.3
25 3125 3174 125.8
30 3750 3681 123
35 4375 4247 118.9
3500K
20 2500 2736 140.3
25 3125 3477 136.8
30 3750 4116 134.6
35 4375 4696 131.9
4000K
20 2500 2875 142.6
25 3125 3558 140.2
30 3750 4177 137.7
35 4375 4776 136.4
5000K
20 2500 2967 145.9
25 3125 3636 138.8
30 3750 4189 135.8
35 4375 4811 133.5
Catalog Part Number Order
Number